．
••• •••
••••••••••••••••••••••
•••••••••••••••••••••••••
•••••••••••••••••••••••• •
••••••••••••••••••••••••••
•••••••••••••••••• •••
•••••••••••••• ••

01 I Web:www.maxwellon.com         Email:sales@maxwellon.com
Chart of Connector
No Type Code No Type Code Type Code Code
01 SMA 08 SMP SMP 15 SSMA SSMA
02 N
N
09 SSMP SSMP 16 SSMB SSMB
03
04
05
3.5mm
2.92mm
2 4mm
5
9
4
3
2
2
10
11
12
TNC
BNC
SMB B
T
B
M
s
17
18
19
7mm
7 /16
MCX
6
X
7
1
M
7
06 1.85mm 18 13 BMA BMA 20 MMCX MC
07 1 0mm 10 14 SBMA SBMA 21 SC SC
忙了～ =-,
， 孔
｀ . �
？－ •• ．
． 了
＜＝ 、 — 2-
值 I
Chart of Adapter
24� 292mm 丿mm SMA LN TN二］ BMA I SBMA 1 二MP I SSMP Code 10mm 185mm
Series 10 18 24 29 35 s N T BMA SBMA SMP SSMP
|
|
10mm ． ．
1 85mm ． ． ． I I ． ． ．
L 2 4mm ． ． ． ． ． ． ．
l J l 』 L I l l l2 92mm ． ． ． ． ． ． ．
3 5mm ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ．
SMA | I | | ． | I | |
I N ． ． ． ． ．
TNC | | I ． | ． I ． I |
［ BMA ． ．
SBMA | I I ． | |
I
．
SMP ． ． ． ． ．
SSMP ． ． ． l l 上
、-一·一，
Web:www.maxwellon.com Email:sales@maxwellon.com I 02
VNA Adapter
PN